Alastaro SM/PM Road Racing 2013

Alastaro
WCRC
Class:
Date:
Time:
Pos. No.
1 87
2 74
3 24
4 43
5 51
6 131
7 34
8 37
9 41
10 111
11 78
12 65
13 63
14 29
15 15

Racel Rookie 600/ Supersport B

15.6.2013
16:20:00
Name aps Total
Aki Valkila 00:08:33.046
Saku Erikkila 00:08:36.776
Jukka Hintsala 00:08:41.774
Markku Romppainen 00:08:44.140
Anssi Koski 00:08:44.549
Jarmo Saari 00:08:44.741
Henry Junkkarinen 00:08:46.738
Kari Luhtanen 00:08:49.920
Jani Harkonen 00:08:51.505
Lasse Kankaanpaa 00:08:59.633
Mikko Asikainen 00:09:00.112
Kalle Mantysaari 00:09:00.338
Matti Sallasmaa 00:09:01.470
Piia Rahja 00:09:24.408
Kari Merta 00:09:51.167
Veli Hamari
SML:n Valvoja

Diff

3.730
8.728
11.094
11.503
11.695
13.692
16.874
18.459
26.587
27.066
27.292
28.424
51.362
1:18.121

Official Race Results

Best laptime
00:01:23.966
00:01:24.788
00:01:25.070
00:01:25.357
00:01:25.764
00:01:25.702
00:01:25.847
00:01:25.747
00:01:27.129
00:01:28.262
00:01:28.541
00:01:28.133
00:01:28.314
00:01:31.525
00:01:36.949

on lap Speed

125,757
124,849
123,654
123,095
122,999
122,954
122,488
121,753
121,390
119,561
119,455
119,405
119,156
114,313
109,139
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Class

Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B
Superstock 600B

15.6.2013 17:42

Club Bike
HelRC Kawasaki
HelRC Triumph
HelRC Yamaha
HelRC Yamaha
HelRC Honda
RIMPKK Yamaha
HelRC Yamaha
HelRC Honda
HelRC Kawasaki
RIMPKK Yamaha
MP-Tuki  Triumph
TMK Yamaha
WCRC Yamaha
HelRC Yamaha
HelRC Yamaha

Tapio Nevala

Kilpailu johtaja
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Sponsor

Pts
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